
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

21 

96 

105 

649 

155 

268 

237 

660 

306 

37 

7 

106 

872 

77 

276 

224 

771 

33 

101 

92 

466 

128 

28 

5 

891 

318 

246 

35 

221 

999 

311 

31 

47 

Name 

Michael Schürmann 

Andre Katzwinkel 

Christian Haftner 

Gottfried Prinz 

Jürgen Maise 

Patrick Frey 

Robert Wurmstein 

Roland Kring 

Daniel Brzoska 

Cordula Simon 

Dennis Heusch 

Peter Töller 

Dominik Morrone 

Stefan Hermann 

Rafael Berger 

Nikolai Bargen 

Bernhard Gräff 

Thomas Bartels 

Marcel Harpf 

Karl Gutfeld 

Dino Vukovic 

Markus Hackfort 

Karl Heupel 

Sascha Schmeling 

Gottfried Heiss 

Peter Oberle 

Maxim Vassalli 

Dennis Stollenwerk 

Daniel Jedtke 

Ortwin Greger 

Ulrich Franke 

Stefan Fink 

Torsten Fischer 

Best Tm 

1:37.663 

1:38.332 

1:39.120 

1:39.498 

1:39.572 

1:39.997 

1:40.554 

1:40.571 

1:41.871 

1:42.053 

1:42.063 

1:42.283 

1:42.364 

1:42.456 

1:42.521 

1:42.693 

1:43.146 

1:43.531 

1:43.666 

1:43.774 

1:43.867 

1:44.030 

1:44.080 

1:44.093 

1:44.135 

1:44.256 

1:44.298 

1:44.369 

1:44.430 

1:44.476 

1:44.625 

1:44.806 

1:45.042 

Diff 

0.669 

1.457 

1.835 

1.909 

2.334 

2.891 

2.908 

4.208 

4.390 

4.400 

4.620 

4.701 

4.793 

4.858 

5.030 

5.483 

5.868 

6.003 

6.111 

6.204 

6.367 

6.417 

6.430 

6.472 

6.593 

6.635 

6.706 

6.767 

6.813 

6.962 

7.143 

7.379 

Gap 

0.669 

0.788 

0.378 

0.074 

0.425 

0.557 

0.017 

1.300 

0.182 

0.010 

0.220 

0.081 

0.092 

0.065 

0.172 

0.453 

0.385 

0.135 

0.108 

0.093 

0.163 

0.050 

0.013 

0.042 

0.121 

0.042 

0.071 

0.061 

0.046 

0.149 

0.181 

0.236 

2nd Best 

1:40.619 

1:38.676 

1:39.139 

1:40.206 

1:39.676 

1:40.438 

1:40.617 

1:41.940 

1:42.365 

1:45.104 

1:42.604 

1:42.673 

1:42.784 

1:42.941 

1:42.872 

1:43.211 

1:43.569 

1:45.539 

1:45.278 

1:43.856 

1:44.193 

1:44.641 

1:44.938 

1:44.234 

1:44.761 

1:45.152 

1:45.377 

1:44.379 

1:45.211 

1:45.846 

1:44.948 

1:44.894 

1:45.109 

Best Speed 

153,639 

152,593 

151,380 

150,805 

150,693 

150,053 

149,221 

149,196 

147,292 

147,029 

147,015 

146,699 

146,583 

146,451 

146,358 

146,113 

145,471 

144,931 

144,742 

144,591 

144,462 

144,235 

144,166 

144,148 

144,090 

143,923 

143,865 

143,767 

143,683 

143,620 

143,415 

143,167 

142,846 
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

777 

420 

100 

20 

550 

177 

81 

56 

168 

3 

119 

664 

18 

164 

46 

619 

2 

59 

104 

117 

167 

115 

968 

9 

198 

50 

8 

905 

226 

627 

34. 

124 

60 

Name 

Uwe Prietzonka 

Christian Schlosser 

Tomas Jehle 

Klaus Makowski 

Robert Wagner 

Manuel Wepner 

Patrick Krah 

Florian Happe 

Reinald Stürmer 

Dragan Jakovljevic 

Kai Altenhofen 

Franziska Künzli 

Alexander Hauk 

Stefan Lichtenwagner 

Alessandro Kopp 

Martin Kunzelmann 

Eddy Corduann 

Klaus Bastian 

Martin Ewald 

Jörg Dawen 

Michael Stümges 

Erich Embacher 

Axel Bresler 

Patrick Szubrin 

Jochen Röder 

Alex Dürr 

Alexander Kessler 

Vasilios Anargyrou 

Thomas Wöhleke 

Viktor Klassen 

Florian Wassermann 

Wolfgang Seißler 

Christian Tarabusi 

Best Tm 

1:45.150 

1:45.390 

1:45.451 

1:45.558 

1:45.609 

1:45.617 

1:45.814 

1:45.836 

1:46.065 

1:46.306 

1:46.533 

1:46.544 

1:46.637 

1:46.686 

1:47.163 

1:47.308 

1:47.444 

1:47.560 

1:47.691 

1:47.973 

1:48.202 

1:48.216 

1:48.260 

1:48.434 

1:48.461 

1:48.608 

1:48.876 

1:49.345 

1:49.538 

1:49.921 

1:49.935 

1:49.945 

1:50.102 

Diff 

7.487 

7.727 

7.788 

7.895 

7.946 

7.954 

8.151 

8.173 

8.402 

8.643 

8.870 

8.881 

8.974 

9.023 

9.500 

9.645 

9.781 

9.897 

10.028 

10.310 

10.539 

10.553 

10.597 

10.771 

10.798 

10.945 

11.213 

11.682 

11.875 

12.258 

12.272 

12.282 

12.439 

Gap 

0.108 

0.240 

0.061 

0.107 

0.051 

0.008 

0.197 

0.022 

0.229 

0.241 

0.227 

0.011 

0.093 

0.049 

0.477 

0.145 

0.136 

0.116 

0.131 

0.282 

0.229 

0.014 

0.044 

0.174 

0.027 

0.147 

0.268 

0.469 

0.193 

0.383 

0.014 

0.010 

0.157 

2nd Best 

1:46.755 

1:45.474 

1:46.756 

1:46.038 

1:45.697 

1:46.775 

1:45.906 

1:46.926 

1:46.989 

1:46.660 

1:47.351 

1:46.851 

1:46.712 

1:47.549 

1:47.365 

1:47.445 

1:48.332 

1:48.390 

1:48.641 

1:48.792 

1:48.415 

1:48.312 

1:48.778 

1:48.638 

1:49.261 

1:51.031 

1:50.340 

1:49.954 

1:51.735 

1:52.693 

1:49.982 

1:50.567 

1:50.753 

Best Speed 

142,699 

142,374 

142,292 

142,147 

142,079 

142,068 

141,804 

141,774 

141,468 

141,147 

140,846 

140,832 

140,709 

140,645 

140,018 

139,829 

139,652 

139,502 

139,332 

138,968 

138,674 

138,656 

138,600 

138,377 

138,343 

138,156 

137,815 

137,224 

136,983 

136,505 

136,488 

136,476 

136,281 
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Pos 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

No. 

132 

19 

88 

121 

192. 

10. 

156 

94 

161 

68 

83 

11 

47. 

310 

780 

82. 

222 

188 

25 

10 

71 

6666 

661 

99. 

103 

6. 

98 

573 

44. 

4 

65 

146 

46. 

Name 

Udo Sattler 

Mohamed Azmani 

Thomas Kling 

Markus Hamminger 

Oliver Stümges 

Klaus Möhwald 

Simon Duschek 

Davide Lucano 

Daniel Rechberger 

Roland Fussangel 

Torsten Lenz 

André Grillo 

Martin Haschka 

Andreas Kellner 

Jean Pierre Grillo 

Manuel Obser 

Geer Peeters 

Sven Walkenbach 

Marcus Pelz 

Robert Boldizar 

Eduard Magel 

Klopfer 

Jürgen Habl 

Philipp Winter 

Karl-Heinz Ewald 

Ron Schönfelder 

René Fritzsche 

Klaus Geerlings 

Olaf Simon 

Alexander Friesen 

Bjoern Burzlaff 

Thomas Faderl 

Roman Pirkl 

Best Tm 

1:50.647 

1:50.724 

1:50.878 

1:50.955 

1:50.984 

1:51.071 

1:51.235 

1:51.262 

1:51.510 

1:51.530 

1:51.663 

1:51.679 

1:51.681 

1:51.986 

1:52.210 

1:52.354 

1:52.618 

1:52.622 

1:52.779 

1:52.832 

1:53.005 

1:53.149 

1:53.200 

1:53.453 

1:53.637 

1:53.745 

1:55.758 

1:56.150 

1:56.669 

1:56.717 

1:57.177 

1:57.464 

1:57.488 

Diff 

12.984 

13.061 

13.215 

13.292 

13.321 

13.408 

13.572 

13.599 

13.847 

13.867 

14.000 

14.016 

14.018 

14.323 

14.547 

14.691 

14.955 

14.959 

15.116 

15.169 

15.342 

15.486 

15.537 

15.790 

15.974 

16.082 

18.095 

18.487 

19.006 

19.054 

19.514 

19.801 

19.825 

Gap 

0.545 

0.077 

0.154 

0.077 

0.029 

0.087 

0.164 

0.027 

0.248 

0.020 

0.133 

0.016 

0.002 

0.305 

0.224 

0.144 

0.264 

0.004 

0.157 

0.053 

0.173 

0.144 

0.051 

0.253 

0.184 

0.108 

2.013 

0.392 

0.519 

0.048 

0.460 

0.287 

0.024 

2nd Best 

1:51.523 

1:50.849 

1:51.419 

1:51.547 

1:51.795 

1:51.396 

1:51.522 

1:51.912 

1:51.627 

1:51.904 

1:52.163 

1:52.756 

1:52.604 

1:53.224 

1:53.263 

1:53.573 

1:53.207 

1:52.807 

1:53.234 

1:53.008 

1:53.218 

1:53.750 

1:53.728 

1:54.011 

1:53.915 

1:57.311 

1:56.209 

1:56.965 

1:57.470 

1:58.173 

1:57.944 

1:57.536 

1:58.689 

Best Speed 

135,610 

135,515 

135,327 

135,233 

135,198 

135,092 

134,893 

134,860 

134,560 

134,536 

134,376 

134,357 

134,354 

133,988 

133,721 

133,549 

133,236 

133,232 

133,046 

132,984 

132,780 

132,611 

132,551 

132,256 

132,042 

131,916 

129,622 

129,185 

128,610 

128,557 

128,052 

127,740 

127,713 
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Pos 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

No. 

29 

344 

64 

25. 

16 

86 

32 

225 

457 

311. 

48 

66 

82 

908 

148 

171. 

69 

65. 

301 

228 

166 

61 

23 

750 

45 

Name 

Thomas Karsten 

Peter Schulte-Wien 

Uschi Baumann 

Patrick Seitz 

Eugen Butsch 

Raphael Seitz 

Adam Waluszko 

Michael Brock 

Reinhold Dreisewerd 

Marvin Wilczura 

Volker Roth 

Matthias Liehn 

Susanne Kling 

Jürgen Schneider 

Uwe Stefan 

Bernhard Scharfetter 

Rudolf Betz 

Peter Ribisel 

Ronald Körbächer 

Olaf Wirtz 

Manfred Schulz 

Rudolf Lang 

Adriane Polak 

Stefanie Marcus 

Dolores Simon 

Best Tm 

1:57.541 

1:57.602 

1:57.729 

1:58.270 

1:58.437 

1:58.652 

1:59.315 

1:59.433 

1:59.697 

1:59.813 

2:00.339 

2:00.444 

2:00.601 

2:00.833 

2:02.689 

2:02.729 

2:03.712 

2:03.721 

2:03.739 

2:03.963 

2:04.150 

2:08.629 

2:09.582 

2:15.648 

2:49.037 

Diff 

19.878 

19.939 

20.066 

20.607 

20.774 

20.989 

21.652 

21.770 

22.034 

22.150 

22.676 

22.781 

22.938 

23.170 

25.026 

25.066 

26.049 

26.058 

26.076 

26.300 

26.487 

30.966 

31.919 

37.985 

1:11.374 

Gap 

0.053 

0.061 

0.127 

0.541 

0.167 

0.215 

0.663 

0.118 

0.264 

0.116 

0.526 

0.105 

0.157 

0.232 

1.856 

0.040 

0.983 

0.009 

0.018 

0.224 

0.187 

4.479 

0.953 

6.066 

33.389 

2nd Best 

1:58.270 

1:59.338 

1:58.099 

1:59.595 

1:58.822 

1:58.922 

1:59.689 

2:00.069 

1:59.854 

2:00.771 

2:01.412 

2:01.013 

2:01.180 

2:01.821 

2:03.075 

2:03.432 

2:03.890 

2:06.008 

2:06.302 

2:05.208 

2:04.936 

2:09.085 

2:12.416 

2:21.412 

2:50.082 

Best Speed 

127,656 

127,590 

127,452 

126,869 

126,690 

126,461 

125,758 

125,634 

125,357 

125,235 

124,688 

124,579 

124,417 

124,178 

122,299 

122,260 

121,288 

121,279 

121,262 

121,043 

120,860 

116,652 

115,794 

110,616 

88,766 
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